
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

MSSD based on 99 % SAL (DOY)
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Southwestern Finland

Lake district

Ostrobothnia

Northern Carelia - Kainuu

Southwestern Lapland

Kuusamo district

North Ostrobothnia

Forest Lapland

Northern Fjeld Lapland

Northwestern Fjeld Lapland


